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BEANRMZMPM0166300000291921

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NYAGAHINGA JOSEPH
+250789794572

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

EUPHONY ACE ANTWERP PREPAID

MAPUTO DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-18
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VNKKL3D370A044522 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032190

1250.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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